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Regular Board Meeting Dates for 2024 
Board Approved at Annual Organization Meeting 12/12/2023 

 

Regular meetings of the Foresthill Union School District Board of Trustees are usually held on the 

second Tuesday of each month in the Board Room at the district office located at 24750 Main 

Street in Foresthill. Open Session begins at 5:45 p.m., then adjourns to Closed Session once all 

Open Session business is completed. 

 

 

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 

Tuesday, February 20, 2024 

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 

Tuesday, June 18, 2024 

Thursday, June 20, 2024 (Special Meeting to approve Budget and LCAP) 

Tuesday, July 23, 2024 

Tuesday, August 13, 2024 

Tuesday, September 10, 2024 

Tuesday, October 8, 2024 

Tuesday, November 12, 2024 

Tuesday, December 10, 2024 (Annual Organizational Meeting) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Please see the most current posted agenda on our website for meeting details or changes. 


